20245 E REMIRSE RN
ABM B |WAA|EEN.| @ E ) | ARE [RHeE] g Tian | 23nE
12/1 B A kWi 35,103,091 0{35,103,091
12/4|mszmnnsa 1284923 A X508 M) 11,500,000 0] 46,603,091
12/2) NEE | mwaamz|1201001 [$E2EREHI10 HITEELTHER 259,884 259,884|46,343,207
12/2|EFEE  |meeene|1201002 (42 8—Ru MERRE 10 NTTIP/+VR 7,480 7,480146,335,727
12/3| 388  |meame|1201003 |HS5—EEH-2812 Y4-7774FVA 33,000 33,000/ 46,302,727
12/6|F5E pmenns] 1201004 |5 BAM-oY-LRE 10 BLIIALY SR —SDY 0Ny 176,303 176,303[46,126,424
12/10| AfEE  |owsunx}1201005 (BEES5-ZX58%5) 3,823,080 3,823,080| 42,303,344
12/16/ B8  |oweenx|1201006 [EBEHH 11 HTIFRT 1,100 1,100/42,302,244
12/23|umA et | mmsnnx| 1201007 [BETLHBRIT BEAFTI-0F0 8,067 8,067]42,294,177
12/24) \EE  [omeem2]1201008 [BEBH 11258 5) 1,992,310 1,992,310 40,301,867
12/24 (3% WHER [swaawz| 1201009 |1BRIZRABEE BHAKRITIH 53,880 53,880140,247,987
12/24|0nma- e [ mmaoms [ 1201010 |{EEpERY ZEE 10,330 10,330/40,237,657
12/24 |- ezt [ meams | 1201011 | STRARESR R 12 3,774 3,774/40,233,883
12/26|BIEE  |omaeme[1201012 [MRIFIU—RH12 NX-TCY-2 8774 V2 12,650 12,650]40,221,233
12/26| BIRE  [swenme|1201013 [HESU—Z-LFHVABTT 1ZT9FS5(D 51,700 51,700( 40,169,533
12/26| BFEE  |suweawn|1201014 |FIRIBBFv—81 BARSTE 46,640 46,640(40,122,893
12/26|BHEE  [mueown][1201015 [HEARE /3 5,210 5,210/40,117,683
12/26 e a- et [ mwenne | 1201016 |SFRENAEEALH12 SHIBSFED 0 BBARRTE 33,380 33,380 40,084,303
12/26 [t-sn—vnwwnn | pugans 1201017 [b-LA—CHEBEREHN RIF4TPUTAar 66,660 66,660/40,017,643
12/27|BIEE  [omeons[1201018 [Sabos—-#-n'—y-2i12 =BHOL'Y #2-2 23,980 23,980/ 39,993,663
12/27|BHE  [ouronx|1201019 [RBEABER EHITTLFHIY 37,860 37,860/ 39,955,803
127271 BIEE  |[oneans|1201020 [9—/S—LoaLidiiih 7H7555LEFY 10,320 10,320| 39,945,483
12/27|ema et | owsasz (1201021 [QXERRYMER# 11 HEF—R/09 3,300 3,300| 39,942,183
12/27|semmsa- et | omaams 1201022 |[HRSEEHRFOALBMAER1 B0 15,840 15,840( 39,926,343
12/1|358 % Bl (1202001 [BFEI5( JHLERIL O TEIES 300 300(39,926,043
12/7|30@ & thilg 11202002 [sisigt BAd LR SCYEEIS 400 400 39,925,643
12/15| 3% BE fhig 1202003 |EFEEIB{C JASLERIE O FETES 500 500(39,925,143
12/31[mumr-nen | I8 (1202004 |2ARIAEEREI12 ASAJRST 15,300 15,300( 39,909,843
12/9|%88 | /hi% 1203001 |HUU X BERERER 6,741 1/2 3,370]39,906,473|
12/11|EBHE | /)i 1203002 |[BSHE11 RREHIFO—/—hF— 5622 1/2 2,811139,003,662
12/11| B E Vg 11203003 |HAFE11 FRERHAR 979] 1/2 489(39,903,173
12/11| 838 | /v# (1203004 |BERE11 NTTI7AFUR 2,367] 1/2]  1,183/39,901,990
12/12|3 88 /i (1203005 |BES /AT 2,322 2,322139,899,668
1217\ BE Vi 11203006 ({@H&EX REATTAFUR 1,762 1,762| 39,897,906
12/18|BIEFRE | /i [1203007 |EBMBRE 7O—Io4—T54 X 51,366 1/2| 25,683[39,872,223
12/23|FE38E | /i [1203008 [se—mmsi EEr0Aey 22 q/a -3y 2,805 1/2 1,402( 39,870,821
1224l N6 8 NG 11203009 [PILSARER1 45600 1/2| 22,800(/39,848,021
12/28| A8 /N 11203010 [ZILAARE &1 24000| 1/2| 12,000]39,836,021
12/24/35 B8 | VB (1203011 [AVY AR BIEREEHR 4,092 1/2|  2,046|39,833,975
12/25|muma-non | /NS (1203012 |FFRABESREL 12 BRSEEEE)IFE 4,150 4,150| 39,829,825
12/271|BHEE NG (1203013 [h5—HAHY—RK12 ZHHCEUARY—R 17,710 1/2 8,8565|39,820,970
12/9|35@% | §48 (1204001 |[AVYL R ES ML 3,989 1/4 997|39,819,973
12/27|B#%E | Bi& 1204002 [EHBIELS10Mth EEXH—K 9,561 1/4 2,390/39,817,583
12/28/3588 | B8 |1204003 |BFEIHAN 25150| 1/4 6,287]39,811,296
12/31{rumr-smtt | F45 (1204004 [iIJAMPFIAE12 BEEE(E 11,000 11,000/ 39,800,296
12/24| B35 8 B4t 11205001 |[#&H)—2 SBHCESHRRY—2R 19,360 1/2 9,680(39,790,616
12/24[rmmannsr| BAL 1205001 |LINEARTHIUMNEE DCA—K 16,500 16,500(39,774,116
12/24{3 @8 | B4 1205001 [E:E# € DChH—K 22,454 22,454| 39,751,662
12/24| BF5E BAT 11205001 [HERERY BL2IAL Y R4/~ =03 3,677 1/2 1,838(39,749,824
12/24| BIEE | B4 1205001 |BHEABEEHL STrvoR 5782] 1/2 2,891]39,746,933
12/24|35 @& | H4 [1205001 [HV1L X ENEOS 40,135 1/2| 20,067}39,726,866
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20245 £EHIRTE

HWBE VAR

AEf B |[WAA|EEN.| E () [RAs# [wewgs] Lah | #3ES
12/24| B8 | B4 (1205001 |HEBBER NTTOFPATVA 10,359 1/4 2,589(39,724,277
12/24[mesa-rem | AT |1205001 |#HEAMESE BBV A—NEFEE 4,400 4,400(39,719,877
12/24|13@8 | WAt [1205001 |[BEEY—AH Aot —b)—R 64,239| 1/2| 32,119]39,687,758
12/24(35B8 | ¥ [1205001 |BEEIBH NEFHFEL Y at 22,0000 1/2| 11,000/39,676,758
12/26| IR E | BAT (1205002 |BHRRE M Hb—2L\HoVYy 93,316 1/2] 46,658139,630,100
12/6|35 B8 A% |1206001 |BEHE)—RE12 ©F4FHA—R)—2 84,753 1/2{ 42,376139,587,724
12/10| 758 | &4 (1206002 |{EBEERI =BUFI=aR 10,946| 1/4 2,736]39,584,988
12/10|% 88 | &% [1206003 [HYYL X =FUFJ=—aR 16,818 1/2 8,409] 39,576,579
12/18{anmA-me | B4F [1206004 |BRFLIFEHT BRITFI~FFO0 60,536 60,536]39,516,043
12/5t-ssnnwnn | BA& 11207001 |h—br—v@m EHEmM10 T—T52 38,720] 1/2| 19,360]39,496,683
12/91%B8 | &8 11207002 {AVUIHR HE)F—ILERTE 5,000{ 1/4 1,250(39,495,433
12/10|aumA-nz | Z& (1207003 |iJAMPHI 12 B BIEX 11,000 11,000 39,484,433
12/16)-si-venwnn | BB 11207004 [h—L~—CHE-BHBFMI T—T5Z 38,7201 1/2| 19,360|39,465,073
12/27|rsmr-wme| & (1207005 |$FREEELE12 ASAGEALO 4,900 4,900|39,460,173
12/5|E#&E | &l [1208001 |[PDF 7R Wondershare 9,980 1/4 2,495/39,457,678
12/10|BI&E | ol [1208002 [HEEEER 10 = HERI—F 4,699 1/4 1,174|39,456,504
12/10|mmmansn | chly (1208003 |LEIERBEE Sy RbG &4t 92,180 92,180{39,364,324
12/12|35@ %8 | Al (1208004 [HYU A BEHRAR 4929 1/2[  2,464]39,361,860
12/17|138% | &l 1208005 |BEEREE FEEATFAFUR 4,636 4,636]39,357,224
12/24|wsmwssmmn | dupl] 1208006 |24 —{X BRI B 3,700 3,700 39,353,524
12/26|35 B & thils (1208007 [BEAH HEMKED 3,654 3,654|39,349,870
12/27 oneseszme | thly 1208008 |BIEEISR BIRFTEEFISH 1,240 1,240]39,348,630
12/13)| B 158 Aka |1209001 |AGEHE11-12 ERAKER 3,806| 1/2 1,003| 39,346,727
12/16| AEE | K8 [1209002 [ZIL/ A4 RER11 86,620| 1/2| 43,310(39,303,417
12/16| BIEFRE | KK [1200003 |BHAAFET 160,380| 1/2| 80,190(39,223,227
12/23| BB | A 11200004 [#smaos—roraseiing sEABELHE 15221 1/2 7,610(39,215,617
12/23| B8 | X [1200005 |BEKEL12 EREHIFY -N—b- 3,849| 1/2 1,924(39,213,693
12/26| 38 B 5 K 1209006 |BE{{h JRE A K 3,480 3,480(39,210,213
12/28|musmansen | KM (1200007 |LEBMRIERBEE TS50 FT7—2R 583,825 583,825(38,626,388
12/2|% B8 {##& [1210001 |[HV) K ENEOS 5455| 1/4 1,363/ 38,625,025
12/10|B#E | (#& (1210002 [HEREEER0 dh—K 6,276 1/4 1,5691 38,623,456
12/10| B8 | (BRI 1210003 |12 8—RyMEHKEBRI0 dh—F 5677| 1/4 1,419(38,622,037
1214|3288 | (Bi& 11210004 |BIEEIS{X 44 L X24 990 990)38,621,047
12/19|35@ 8 | F#K [1210005 [BiEEiGH KISHERREEIL 600 600]38,620,447
12/20|s-s-stmunn | (REE [1210006 |F—LR—SEBEEE12 A)LRub 22,380 1/2| 11,190|38,609,257
12/22|% @8 | 3% [1210007 [HVYL R ENEOS 5917| 1/4 1,479{38,607,778
12/25|30:8 % | 139k |1210008 |BEEIBH 44 .LX24 900 900|38,606,878
12/26{35@ % | (F#k |1210009 |BEEMHE =HERI—F 7,432 7,432138,599,446
12/27|% @8 | B 1210010 [EXEHEBMR BINEBZEE 300 300{38,599,146
12/30(35,@ 8 | B# 1210011 [HVJ € ENEOS 5116 1/4 1,279]38,597,867
12/31|358% | 38 1210012 |BXEIBR AER/A—F45 660 660]38,597,207
12/21 | BB AZE |1211001 [FeBAKE11 chid 7,181 1/2 3,590/ 38,593,617
12/21|BFEE | #ZE |1211002 |HBKE12 i 7415 1/2 3,707|38,589,910
12/23| EBEARE | #4032 1211003 |BEMEE1 P2 125,715 1/2| 62,857|38,527,053
12/25| N8 | #0ZE 11211004 |PIL/AARER 1T 96,000| 1/2| 48,000[38,479,053
12/4|BIEE | 7k (1212001 [#EEHE)—RR12 SLF1EI =R 257300] 1/2| 12,650} 38,466,403
12/4|BEE | Fik [1212002 [&FK BEASRTLER 4,840 1/2 2,420( 38,463,983
12/4|B1E8 | Fk (1212003 EHEEHSE YTV Y 8316| 1/2|  4,158|38,459,825
12/4|muma-rmm | 250K 11212004 |$RRAESEAI10 BABRFHE 6,467 6,467 38,453,358
12/17| B8 | 7k (1212005 [ERS 1112 HREKER 3,806| 1/2 1,903(38,451,455
12/26| BIEFRE | 0k (1212006 |BIEFARE 1 WR/\HOLY 170,949] 1/2| 85,474/38,365,981
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20245 F RFHIRE

BRI VBER

XHEER

B B®# B |#HA%|{EEN.. 5 B (25) | AR | HHKREE RS ) E5|5%8
12/26[wxmn-nmn | FFHR (1212007 [iIJAMPFI 11 BEEBE{EH 11,440 11,440| 38,354,541
12/2| %88 Ok (1213001 |BABIEU—R$ RNIRTFPAFUR 33,768| 1/2| 16,884(38,337,657
12/2[3588 | Mgk (1213002 |B@EKE (42T71F0ivH—ER 4,468 4,468]38,333,189
12/2|roma-eme | DOFE |1213003 |BBARSEEEI0 AL T0F U vl Y—ER 4,256 4,256(38,328,933
12/4| B8 | hodk |1213004 [#E&M)—2812 UL —2 8,470 1/2 4,235(38,324,698
12/14|EBHEE | MFE 1213005 |B& - HRME11 EREATS D) Smhf— 6,644 1/2 3,322138,321,376
12/15|enneszne | MFK 1213006 |EXEEIB(X =FJHFR/A\—H A4 2,660 2,660(38,318,716
12/24| B¥EE fnigk 11213007 [BsE- 1o s—roMsmegt NTTOP4F0R 9,158| 1/2 4579|38,314,137
12/24|EFEE | A0FK [1213008 [KEHE$S11-12 HEEKER 3,806] 1/2 1,903[ 38,312,234
12/26(mmsmansee | AN (1213009 [LUNEARTHHVMEE =HERH—F 5472 5,472138,306,762
12/27 |wanesznm | DNEK 1213010 |BEEEIZR =FHbAR/ A\—H Rt 4,450 4,450138,302,312
12/20| BIEARE | OFE (1213011 |BIEAEE INRRENE 180,000| 1/2{ 90,000(38,212,312
12/1|3588 | /K (1214001 |BEERIBE 7A/5—2 440 44038,211,872
12/1|3% 88 VK |1214002 (BRI TSR/IN—HR 300 300{38,211,572
12/213 88 ANHh (1214003 AV R R3RT7AF R 13,3491 1/2 6,674|38,204,898
12/5|3 B8 FR (1214004 [BEIE)—R¥12 RoAH—~1J—R 27,181{ 1/2| 13,590|38,191,308
12/10|BFEE | /Ivbk 1214005 (1 5—hur g Bi0ft NTTRDE 10,405 1/4 2,601|38,188,707
12/23| 380 & /NFK 11214006 [BEEIZH UNA—OEEBERA2THE 440 440|38,188,267
12/24| 3888 INEK (1214007 |BEEEIBR 24 L/ \—F2 ) 300 300/ 38,187,967
12/24|memn- ez | /K (1214008 [ErBAREFIN2 HFtLU5—ARDR 4,200 4,200]38,183,767
12/2|3588 | ®H |1215001 [HY) 4% ENEOS 4,425 1/2 2,212|38,181,555
12/2|resmansnnn| B (1215002 |[RBEIERRE oo BitEEx 663,878 663,878/37,517,677
12/5|%@8 | ¥ [1215003 (B®E)—2RR UCH—K 52,7791 1/2| 26,389|37,491,288
12/7\388 | M3+ (1215004 [AV) A HA)T—)LERFE 2,251 1/2 1,125{37,490,163
12/10| 35,8 & HH [1215005 [HVYL € ENEOS 4,886 1/2 2,443|37,487,720
12/16|@umr-wrs | SEH [1215006 [IJAMPFIEI1 BEE{EL 11,220 11,220} 37,476,500
12/22| 35 @& H 11215007 (AU 4X ENEOS 4804| 1/2 2,402{37,474,098
12/27 uma ezt | SEEH (1215008 |$ifAETRR 12 ASABHET 4,700 4,700| 37,469,398
12/27 euma e | SEEFE (1215000 |¥TRABE TRl 12 ASAJBET 4,800 4,800{37,464,598
12/30| %5 B & 3 (1215010 |BEEEIBH12 16,100| 1/2 8,050| 37,456,548
12/1|35@8 | #8E {1216001 [BXFEBHK BAR/SA—F245 500 500/ 37,456,048
1272|3288 HBEE (1216002 [BEEREHE 414 24F 00w 6,505 6,505(37,449,543
12/2(35:@% | #HEH (1216003 [BFEBR (A3 vl 1,500 1,500( 37,448,043
12/2|35 88 #E (1216004 |HV) X AF2240F %)L 8,834| 1/4 2,208 37,445,835
12/12|% B8 | A (1216005 (44— PRNREL— 1,000 1,000/ 37,444,835
12/19|35: % | 40E [1216006 [ErEEiB{(t BEmEwTHAk 500 500(37,444,335
12/22|135B8 | #BE [1216007 |EFEIB R—rILFERELS 330 330(37,444,005
12/23[muma vz | I {1216008 [$rEAFESEI12 v vFHR—IL 4,700 4,700]37,439,305
12/25|35,88 | #E [1216009 |EiEBM{ 47/ LXHEITH 1,650 1,650]37,437,655
127283588 | M [1216010 [EXEEIB{ HAYPTSHELHIE 300 300{37,437,355
12/29(muma- ek | $AE [1216011 |[FrEAREESL12 YCRVET 4,200 4,200{37,433,155
12/5|BHEE | BB [1217001 [1vs—ruMEBRERI0M SLF1YY 7.566| 1/4 1,891[37,431,264
12/5|35,8 & MEEF 11217002 | @& ILF1uY YV 3,263 3,263 37,428,001
12/5|3 @8 | Mm% (1217003 |[AVULR LTV 14,855 1/2 7,427(37,420,574
12/5|muma-rmx | BEEP (1217004 |FEREEFHENI10 ST 22,188 22,188(37,398,386
12/7 [wmnesznn | BEEF 11217005 |22 — i 2LF1tJ Y 5,154 5,154(37,393,232
12/26|resmannen | MEEF (1217006 |[LIREIERER  SpringDAY 430,980 430,980} 36,962,252
12/31{mmneszon | BEEE 11217007 |BIEHIGH 2 =Fvfth 4,960 4,960(36,957,292
12/30 -t | B3 (1218001 |iIJAMPRIFEEI 1 FFEIB(ELL 11,110 11,110[36,946,182
12/4|remapsnen| BA 1219001 [LNEQARTHOUMERI1 YEAH—F 5,472 5,472|36,940,710
12/5| B8 BA 1219002 [1o8—hub @@ NTTIPA+oR 5924| 1/4 1,481 36,939,229
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20245 E HEHIRTE #EBEES NIRRT
ABH B |MAEGEEN.| W 2 (k) | RASH [zHes B | LoD | 2315
1217|B%E | BA [1219003 |[#EHBEHE11 NTTIOPAF R 8,640| 1/2 4,320( 36,934,909
12724388 | BAX (1219004 |H )48 ENEOS 5296| 1/4 1,324]36,933,585
12/28|memansen | BAR (1219005 |[LIRIEVEREIRE BACH 1,199,550 1,199,550} 35,734,035
12/30[nmnwms | BEA (1219006 |$FRAEEIESI12 AHS 4,700 4,700|35,729,335
12/31 |mrenszme | B [1219007 |BIHEIBAR ARO/S—H=HERM 4,900 4,900(35,724,435
12/21B78 | MR 1220001 |(oa—roMem@E®s (Foo4F0iw0 5213| 1/2 2,606(35,721,829
12/2|BF%E | Mo 1220002 [KEFRI10 41FD1F 0% 3,787 1/2 1,893|35,719,936
12/2|35@8 | IR (1220008 |HYULR 442 T4+ %) 5664| 1/4]  1,416[35718,520
12/16| BIEFRE | Mo (1220004 |[BEFARE1 P TFq4/\9PUY 98,000{ 1/2| 49,000(35,669,520
12/20(rumA-omn | BEIR (1220005 |ErAEEERA110~12 HBBUETR+L 6,000 6,000 35,663,520
12/23|BHE | MUK (1220006 [BEHR12 EEEHTFS—/—hF— 2,013 1/2 1,006135,662,514
12/23| B8 | BN 1220007 [BER FUERTEKI 3,262 3,26235,659,252
12/25| B8 | Bk (1220008 [#E#HEIEH 11 KDDI 8,525 1/4|  2,131[35,657,121
12/113588 | ME |1221001 [BEEIFR 47 —k—)LRIEET E G 300 300/ 35,656,821
12/2| B%E | MFE |1221002 [EFBEEH|10 NTTROE 5834 1/4 1,458 35,655,363
12/10| 358 & IE 11221003 {HV') 4% ENEOS 4094 1/2 2,047(35,653,316
12/13[rmma-rrmse | AF3E (1221004 [IJAMPRIAHH1 BSE@BEH 11,220 11,220| 35,642,096
12/18|35,@ &8 KrIE 11221005 (A4 ENEOS 3,904| 1/2 1,952(35,640,144
12/26|3%5@8 | ¥1F (1221006 [BFEBA B/ A—2E/INSE1 400 400( 35,639,744
12/28| 38 8 B L 11221007 {HV) 4% ENEOS 4296] 1/2 2,148 35,637,596
12/3|35 @& EN (1222001 |HV)AE HAEYT—ILERTE 600| 1/4 1501 35,637,446
12/8| 3B & E (1222002 (V)& HRUT—ILERFE 600] 1/4 150( 35,637,296
12/10|BIEE | TN [1222003 [1oa—rvMEHE@REMI0 SHERA—E 5749| 1/4 1,437]35,635,859
12/10| 3@ & E) (1222004 | x7Hh—FIRE ZHERI—F 2,189 2,189(35,633,670
12/12| 388 EJI| 1222005 |AV 8 ¥ T—ILERSE 600 1/4 150/ 35,633,520
12/18| B T5E EJ)I} [12220068 |ESs€t ERBATFO—/—h— 2,460| 1/2 1,230 35,632,290
12/20|EFEE | E)I (1222007 |1 a—hobraxpeit TFqvs7—H2 1,034 1/2 517|35,631,773
12/20|3 B & E)I |1222008 |HV) 4t A T—ILERSE 600| 1/4 150|35,631,623
12/24|35 0% E)I (1222009 (A4 HHAE)T—ILERFE 600| 1/4 150(35,631,473
12/25| BB E | ENI (1222010 |EBHHAFEI WLWRABE 66,130 1/2| 33,065|35,598,408
12/25|mnma-rmz | FJ1) (1222011 [$GREEEFE12 ASABEBAE 4,700 4,700( 35,593,708
12/26| BIEE FN| 11222012 |[EHEERHE1 VINALY 6,672| 1/2 3,336(35,590,372
12/28| 3508 EJH {1222013 [AVY X HR)T—ILERFE 600| 1/4 150| 35,590,222
12/28{35 @ 8 EJH |1222014 |BEK HIAEK 1,094 1,094|35,589,128
12/10{3B 58 | S (1223001 (EFEHE10 KDDI 11,214] 1/2]|  5,607)35,583,521
12/10[3B %8 | 8KMA (1223002 [&&EHE ZBUFJ=OR 4,218 4,218|35,579,303
12/11| %88 S (1223003 |AV) 4 ENEOS 4320 1/4 1,080|35,578,223
12/23|wemr-mz | $KFR [1223004 [iJAMPRIFARI11 BFERIEB{E4E 11,000 11,000(35,567,223
12/24| %5 B8 §#HE 1223005 A4 apollo station 4473 1/4 1,118(35,566,105
12/20|358 % | &% [1223006 |HYUL R ENEOS 4880 1/4 1,220| 35,564,885
12/31[38 % | S8 (1223007 |BEMAM HHE LR 4,345 4,345 35,560,540
12/31 [mensznn | G 1223008 [BHIZK =H0D)/\—Hith 12,230 12,230(35,548,310
12/5| 35 @8 L3 (1224001 |HU) A BEI4F v LY —ER 25883 1/4 6,470|35,541,840
12/19|3%5 @8 | dbO3 (1224002 [BREEIBX HEH—T VIR 200 200] 35,541,640
12/21|3%58% | dt0 [1224003 (B¥EBX BAASE 800 800{ 35,540,840
12/25| 3B & k0 11224004 |BEAK JREB A 2,964 2,964|35,537,876

128 & 11,500,000/ 12,194,264 11,065,215| 434,785

?g it 103,500,000]77,933,349 67,962,124|35,537,876
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